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Calendar of Peter Praet 
Member of the ECB's Executive Board 

June 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 1 June Governing Council Vienna 

Thursday, 2 June Governing Council  Vienna 

Monday, 13 June Meeting with Goethe University Frankfurt and University of 
New York, on European Monetary Union 

ECB 

Tuesday, 14 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 15 June Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with AXA, on global economic outlook ECB 

Thursday, 16 June Norges Bank 200th anniversary symposium on "The 
interaction between monetary policy and financial stability: 
going forward" – participation in panel discussion on 
"Lessons from the financial crisis about the interaction 
between monetary policy and financial stability" 

Oslo 

 Meeting with media Oslo 

Monday, 20 June Meeting with Goethe University Frankfurt, on ECB and its 
Watchers Conference 

ECB 

 Meeting with Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd., on 
European economic matters 

ECB 

Tuesday, 21 June Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Aitken Advisors LLP, Gordian Knot and First 
Global Trust Bank, on European securitisation markets 

ECB 

Wednesday, 22 June Governing Council ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Institutional Investor Dialogue ECB 
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Thursday, 23 June General Council ECB 

Friday, 24 June Governing Council (teleconference)  By phone 

Saturday, 25 June Governing Council – informal (teleconference)  By phone 

 Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly 
meetings 

Basel 

Monday, 27 June Dinner at ECB Forum on Central Banking on "The Future of 
the International Monetary and Financial Architecture"  

Sintra 

Tuesday, 28 June ECB Forum on Central Banking on "The Future of the 
International Monetary and Financial Architecture" – 
chairing panel on "Macroeconomic and monetary 
challenges" 

Sintra 

 


